Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

@ Tamar Marine Blockbuster Weekend Alpha
Course Sabot States 2022

Final Overall Results

1 Senior Crude Oil Senior 5453 Liam Jones PDYC 160.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 28 4.0
2 Senior Blue Juice Senior 5460 Arthur Adams KBSC 160.5 2.0 5.0 #6& 3.0 4.0 14.0
3 Senior Wellbent Senior 5590 Wellington Adams KBSC 160.5 88 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 14.0
4 Senior Priceless Senior 5628 Penny Tassicker WYC 160.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 BNF 3.0 14.0
5 Senior Toasted cheese Senior 5467 Liam Tassicker WYC 160.5 8 7.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 20.0
6 Senior Hold the Bus  Senior 5495 Nicholas Schoe RYCT 160.5 +3-6 6.0 3.0 2.0 9.0 20.0
7 Senior The Fang Senior 5451 Riley Lohrey WyYyc 160.55.0 2.0 88 8.0 7.0 22.0
8 Senior Under Pressure Senior 5606 Mark Rawson RYCT 160.5 586 8.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 26.0
9 Senior Natural High Senior 5466 Brooke Teahan PDYC 160.5 6.0 98 9.0 7.0 6.0 28.0
10 Senior Passing Bouys Senior 5421 Jess Wardell PESC 160.5 11.0 BNF 10.0 9.0 11.0 41.0
11 Senior TBA Senior 13 Stanley Foster KBSC 160.5 14.0 BNF 12.0 10.0 10.0 46.0
12 Senior TBA Senior 26 Jade Dickinson KBSC 160.5 10.0 10.0 11.0 BN€ DNC 51.0
13 Senior Fair Dinkum Senior 5452 Harry Frith PDYC 160.5 4.0 BNF DNC DNF DNC 64.0
14 Senior Fader Senior 5469 Grady Frith PDYC 160.5 12.0 BN& DNF DNF DNC 72.0
15 Senior Wave Rider Senior 21 Odin Richardson PDYC 160.5 BNF DNF 13.0 DNF DNC 73.0
16 Senior Cool Change Senior 5439 Stuart Tenberge PDYC 160.5 BN+ DNF DNC DNC DNC 80.0
16 Senior Sunny Side Up Senior 5469 Nickolas Papas PDYC 160.5 BNE DNC DNC DNC DNC 80.0
16 Senior Bobby Senior 5629 Heath lohrey WYC 160.5 BNF DNF DNF DNC DNC 80.0
16 Senior Wild Wind Senior 5550 Bailey Baker PDYC 160.5 BNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 80.0
R1

1 Senior Crude Oil Senior 5453 Liam Jones PDYC 160.5 1 1.0

2 Senior Blue Juice Senior 5460 Arthur Adams KBSC 160.5 2 2.0

3 Senior Priceless Senior 5628 Penny Tassicker WYC 160.5 3 3.0

4 Senior Fair Dinkum Senior 5452 Harry Frith PDYC 160.5 4 4.0

5 Senior The Fang Senior 5451 Riley Lohrey WYC 160.5 5 5.0

6 Senior Natural High Senior 5466 Brooke Teahan PDYC 160.5 6 6.0

7 Senior Toasted cheese Senior 5467 Liam Tassicker WYC 160.5 7 7.0

8 Senior Wellbent Senior 5590 Wellington Adams KBSC 160.5 8 8.0

9 Senior Under Pressure Senior 5606 Mark Rawson RYCT 160.5 9 9.0

10 Senior TBA Senior 26 Jade Dickinson KBSC 160.5 10 10.0

11 Senior Passing Bouys Senior 5421 Jess Wardell PESC 160.5 11 11.0

12 Senior Fader Senior 5469 Grady Frith PDYC 160.5 12 12.0

13 Senior Hold the Bus  Senior 5495 Nicholas Schoe RYCT 160.5 13 13.0

14 Senior TBA Senior 13 Stanley Foster KBSC 160.5 14 14.0

15 Senior Wave Rider Senior 21 Odin Richardson PDYC 160.5 DNF 20.0

15 Senior Cool Change Senior 5439 Stuart Tenberge PDYC 160.5 DNF 20.0

15 Senior Sunny Side Up Senior 5469 Nickolas Papas PDYC 160.5 DNC 20.0

15 Senior Bobby Senior 5629 Heath lohrey WYC 160.5 DNF 20.0

15 Senior Wild Wind Senior 5550 Bailey Baker PDYC 160.5 DNF 20.0



O 00 N O U1 A W N -

e I S S T e e i
N S = T = T = T e S = o)

O 0 N O U A W N -

R e e =
A DD DD DN WDN = O

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Crude Oil

The Fang
Wellbent
Priceless

Blue Juice

Hold the Bus
Toasted cheese
Under Pressure
Natural High
TBA

Passing Bouys
TBA

Fair Dinkum
Fader

Wave Rider
Cool Change
Sunny Side Up
Bobby

Wild Wind

Crude Oil
Wellbent

Hold the Bus
Priceless
Under Pressure
Toasted cheese
Blue Juice

The Fang
Natural High
Passing Bouys
TBA

TBA

Wave Rider
Fair Dinkum
Fader

Cool Change
Sunny Side Up
Bobby

Wild Wind

Crude Qil
Hold the Bus

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

5453
5451
5590
5628
5460
5495
5467
5606
5466
26

5421
13

5452
5469
21

5439
5469
5629
5550

5453
5590
5495
5628
5606
5467
5460
5451
5466
5421
26

13

21

5452
5469
5439
5469
5629
5550

5453
5495

R2

Liam Jones

Riley Lohrey

Wellington Adams

Penny Tassicker
Arthur Adams
Nicholas Schoe
Liam Tassicker
Mark Rawson
Brooke Teahan
Jade Dickinson
Jess Wardell
Stanley Foster
Harry Frith
Grady Frith
Odin Richardson
Stuart Tenberge
Nickolas Papas
Heath lohrey
Bailey Baker

R3

Liam Jones

Wellington Adams

Nicholas Schoe
Penny Tassicker
Mark Rawson
Liam Tassicker
Arthur Adams
Riley Lohrey
Brooke Teahan
Jess Wardell
Jade Dickinson
Stanley Foster
Odin Richardson
Harry Frith
Grady Frith
Stuart Tenberge
Nickolas Papas
Heath lohrey
Bailey Baker

R4

Liam Jones

Nicholas Schoe

PDYC
WYC

KBSC
WYC

KBSC
RYCT
WYC

RYCT
PDYC
KBSC
PESC
KBSC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
wycC

PDYC

PDYC
KBSC
RYCT
WYC

RYCT
WYC

KBSC
WYC

PDYC
PESC
KBSC
KBSC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
WYC

PDYC

PDYC
RYCT

160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5

160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5

160.5
160.5

O 00 N O L1 A W N

-
o

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNF
DNC

© 0 N O L1 A W N -

e =
w N = O

DNC
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNF
DNC

1
2

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

1.0
2.0



O 0 N O U1 A W N -

= e
= O

o T S S e e
N N N N N N NN

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Blue Juice
Wellbent
Under Pressure
Toasted cheese
Natural High
The Fang
Passing Bouys
TBA

Priceless

TBA

Fair Dinkum
Fader

Wave Rider
Cool Change
Sunny Side Up
Bobby

Wild Wind

Toasted cheese
Crude Oil
Priceless

Blue Juice
Wellbent
Natural High
The Fang
Under Pressure
Hold the Bus
TBA

Passing Bouys
TBA

Fair Dinkum
Fader

Wave Rider
Cool Change
Sunny Side Up
Bobby

Wild Wind

Senior 5460  Arthur Adams
Senior 5590 Wellington Adams
Senior 5606 Mark Rawson
Senior 5467 Liam Tassicker
Senior 5466 Brooke Teahan
Senior 5451 Riley Lohrey
Senior 5421 Jess Wardell
Senior 13 Stanley Foster
Senior 5628 Penny Tassicker
Senior 26
Senior 5452 Harry Frith
Senior 5469 Grady Frith
Senior 21 Odin Richardson
Senior 5439 Stuart Tenberge
Senior 5469 Nickolas Papas
Senior 5629 Heath lohrey
Senior 5550 Bailey Baker

Jade Dickinson

R5

Senior 5467 Liam Tassicker
Senior 5453 Liam Jones
Senior 5628 Penny Tassicker
Senior 5460 Arthur Adams
Senior 5590 Wellington Adams
Senior 5466 Brooke Teahan
Senior 5451 Riley Lohrey
Senior 5606 Mark Rawson
Senior 5495 Nicholas Schoe
Senior 13 Stanley Foster
Senior 5421 Jess Wardell
Senior 26
Senior 5452 Harry Frith
Senior 5469 Grady Frith
Senior 21 Odin Richardson
Senior 5439 Stuart Tenberge
Senior 5469 Nickolas Papas
Senior 5629 Heath lohrey
Senior 5550 Bailey Baker

Jade Dickinson

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57
www.sailwave.com

KBSC
KBSC
RYCT
WYC

PDYC
WYC

PESC
KBSC
WYC

KBSC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
WYC

PDYC

WYC

PDYC
WYC

KBSC
KBSC
PDYC
WYC

RYCT
RYCT
KBSC
PESC
KBSC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
WYC

PDYC

160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5

160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5

O© 0 N O Ul AW

DNF
DNC
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

O 00 N O L1 A W N

=
= O

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0



