

Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

Tamar Marine Blockbuster Weekend Alpha Course Sabot States 2022



Final Overall Results

Rank	Fleet	Boat Name	Class	Sail No	Helm	Club	VY	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Nett
Senio	r Fleet	- Sailed: 5 Di	scards	: 1 Ratii	ngs: VY								
1	Senior	Crude Oil	Senior	5453	Liam Jones	PDYC	160.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	4.0
2	Senior	Blue Juice	Senior	5460	Arthur Adams	KBSC	160.5	2.0	5.0	7.0	3.0	4.0	14.0
3	Senior	Wellbent	Senior	5590	Wellington Adams	KBSC	160.5	8.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	5.0	14.0
4	Senior	Priceless	Senior	5628	Penny Tassicker	WYC	160.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	DNF	3.0	14.0
5	Senior	Toasted cheese	Senior	5467	Liam Tassicker	WYC	160.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	1.0	20.0
6	Senior	Hold the Bus	Senior	5495	Nicholas Schoe	RYCT	160.5	13.0	6.0	3.0	2.0	9.0	20.0
7	Senior	The Fang	Senior	5451	Riley Lohrey	WYC	160.5	5.0	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	22.0
8	Senior	Under Pressure	Senior	5606	Mark Rawson	RYCT	160.5	9.0	8.0	5.0	5.0	8.0	26.0
9	Senior	Natura l High	Senior	5466	Brooke Teahan	PDYC	160.5	6.0	9.0	9.0	7.0	6.0	28.0
10	Senior	Passing Bouys	Senior	5421	Jess Wardell	PESC	160.5	11.0	DNF	10.0	9.0	11.0	41.0
11	Senior	TBA	Senior	13	Stanley Foster	KBSC	160.5	14.0	DNF	12.0	10.0	10.0	46.0
12	Senior	TBA	Senior	26	Jade Dickinson	KBSC	160.5	10.0	10.0	11.0	DNC	DNC	51.0
13	Senior	Fair Dinkum	Senior	5452	Harry Frith	PDYC	160.5	4.0	DNF	DNC	DNF	DNC	64.0
14	Senior	Fader	Senior	5469	Grady Frith	PDYC	160.5	12.0	DNC	DNF	DNF	DNC	72.0
15	Senior	Wave Rider	Senior	21	Odin Richardson	PDYC	160.5	DNF	DNF	13.0	DNF	DNC	73.0
16	Senior	Cool Change	Senior	5439	Stuart Tenberge	PDYC	160.5	DNF	DNF	DNC	DNC	DNC	80.0
16	Senior	Sunny Side Up	Senior	5469	Nickolas Papas	PDYC	160.5	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	80.0
16	Senior	Bobby	Senior	5629	Heath lohrey	WYC	160.5	DNF	DNF	DNF	DNC	DNC	80.0
16	Senior	Wild Wind	Senior	5550	Bailey Baker	PDYC	160.5	DNF	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	0.08

R1

Rank	Fleet	Boat Name	Class	Sail No	Helm	Club	VY	Fin Pos	Nett
Senio	r Fleet								
1	Senior	Crude Oil	Senior	5453	Liam Jones	PDYC	160.5	1	1.0
2	Senior	Blue Juice	Senior	5460	Arthur Adams	KBSC	160.5	2	2.0
3	Senior	Priceless	Senior	5628	Penny Tassicker	WYC	160.5	3	3.0
4	Senior	Fair Dinkum	Senior	5452	Harry Frith	PDYC	160.5	4	4.0
5	Senior	The Fang	Senior	5451	Riley Lohrey	WYC	160.5	5	5.0
6	Senior	Natural High	Senior	5466	Brooke Teahan	PDYC	160.5	6	6.0
7	Senior	Toasted cheese	Senior	5467	Liam Tassicker	WYC	160.5	7	7.0
8	Senior	Wellbent	Senior	5590	Wellington Adams	KBSC	160.5	8	8.0
9	Senior	Under Pressure	Senior	5606	Mark Rawson	RYCT	160.5	9	9.0
10	Senior	TBA	Senior	26	Jade Dickinson	KBSC	160.5	10	10.0
11	Senior	Passing Bouys	Senior	5421	Jess Wardell	PESC	160.5	11	11.0
12	Senior	Fader	Senior	5469	Grady Frith	PDYC	160.5	12	12.0
13	Senior	Hold the Bus	Senior	5495	Nicholas Schoe	RYCT	160.5	13	13.0
14	Senior	TBA	Senior	13	Stanley Foster	KBSC	160.5	14	14.0
15	Senior	Wave Rider	Senior	21	Odin Richardson	PDYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
15	Senior	Cool Change	Senior	5439	Stuart Tenberge	PDYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
15	Senior	Sunny Side Up	Senior	5469	Nickolas Papas	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
15	Senior	Bobby	Senior	5629	Heath lohrey	WYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
15	Senior	Wi l d Wind	Senior	5550	Bailey Baker	PDYC	160.5	DNF	20.0

R2

Rank	Fleet	Boat Name	Class	Sail No	Helm	Club	VY	Fin Pos	Nett
Senio	r Fleet								
1	Senior	Crude Oil	Senior	5453	Liam Jones	PDYC	160.5	1	1.0
2	Senior	The Fang	Senior	5451	Riley Lohrey	WYC	160.5	2	2.0
3	Senior	Wellbent	Senior	5590	Wellington Adams	KBSC	160.5	3	3.0
4	Senior	Priceless	Senior	5628	Penny Tassicker	WYC	160.5	4	4.0
5	Senior	Blue Juice	Senior	5460	Arthur Adams	KBSC	160.5	5	5.0
6	Senior	Hold the Bus	Senior	5495	Nicholas Schoe	RYCT	160.5	6	6.0
7	Senior	Toasted cheese	Senior	5467	Liam Tassicker	WYC	160.5	7	7.0
8	Senior	Under Pressure	Senior	5606	Mark Rawson	RYCT	160.5	8	8.0
9	Senior	Natural High	Senior	5466	Brooke Teahan	PDYC	160.5	9	9.0
10	Senior	TBA	Senior	26	Jade Dickinson	KBSC	160.5	10	10.0
11	Senior	Passing Bouys	Senior	5421	Jess Wardell	PESC	160.5	DNF	20.0
11	Senior	TBA	Senior	13	Stanley Foster	KBSC	160.5	DNF	20.0
11	Senior	Fair Dinkum	Senior	5452	Harry Frith	PDYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
11	Senior	Fader	Senior	5469	Grady Frith	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
11	Senior	Wave Rider	Senior	21	Odin Richardson	PDYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
11	Senior	Cool Change	Senior	5439	Stuart Tenberge	PDYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
11	Senior	Sunny Side Up	Senior	5469	Nickolas Papas	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
11	Senior	Bobby	Senior	5629	Heath lohrey	WYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
11	Senior	Wi l d Wind	Senior	5550	Bailey Baker	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0

R3

Rank	Fleet	Boat Name	Class	Sail No	Helm	Club	VY	Fin Pos	Nett
Senio	r Fleet								
1	Senior	Crude Oil	Senior	5453	Liam Jones	PDYC	160.5	1	1.0
2	Senior	Wellbent	Senior	5590	Wellington Adams	KBSC	160.5	2	2.0
3	Senior	Hold the Bus	Senior	5495	Nicholas Schoe	RYCT	160.5	3	3.0
4	Senior	Priceless	Senior	5628	Penny Tassicker	WYC	160.5	4	4.0
5	Senior	Under Pressure	Senior	5606	Mark Rawson	RYCT	160.5	5	5.0
6	Senior	Toasted cheese	Senior	5467	Liam Tassicker	WYC	160.5	6	6.0
7	Senior	Blue Juice	Senior	5460	Arthur Adams	KBSC	160.5	7	7.0
8	Senior	The Fang	Senior	5451	Riley Lohrey	WYC	160.5	8	8.0
9	Senior	Natura l High	Senior	5466	Brooke Teahan	PDYC	160.5	9	9.0
10	Senior	Passing Bouys	Senior	5421	Jess Wardell	PESC	160.5	10	10.0
11	Senior	TBA	Senior	26	Jade Dickinson	KBSC	160.5	11	11.0
12	Senior	TBA	Senior	13	Stanley Foster	KBSC	160.5	12	12.0
13	Senior	Wave Rider	Senior	21	Odin Richardson	PDYC	160.5	13	13.0
14	Senior	Fair Dinkum	Senior	5452	Harry Frith	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
14	Senior	Fader	Senior	5469	Grady Frith	PDYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
14	Senior	Cool Change	Senior	5439	Stuart Tenberge	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
14	Senior	Sunny Side Up	Senior	5469	Nickolas Papas	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
14	Senior	Bobby	Senior	5629	Heath lohrey	WYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
14	Senior	Wild Wind	Senior	5550	Bailey Baker	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0

R4

Ran	k Fleet Boat Name	Class Sail No	o Helm	Club	VY	Fin Pos	Nett	
Sen	ior Fleet							
1	Senior Crude Oil	Senior 5453	Liam Jones	PDYC	160.5	1	1.0	
2	Senior Hold the Bus	Senior 5495	Nicholas Schoe	RYCT	160.5	2	2.0	

Rar	ık Fleet	Boat Name	Class	Sail No	Helm	Club	VY	Fin Pos	Nett
3	Senior	Blue Juice	Senior	5460	Arthur Adams	KBSC	160.5	3	3.0
4	Senior	Wellbent	Senior	5590	Wellington Adams	KBSC	160.5	4	4.0
5	Senior	Under Pressure	Senior	5606	Mark Rawson	RYCT	160.5	5	5.0
6	Senior	Toasted cheese	Senior	5467	Liam Tassicker	WYC	160.5	6	6.0
7	Senior	Natural High	Senior	5466	Brooke Teahan	PDYC	160.5	7	7.0
8	Senior	The Fang	Senior	5451	Riley Lohrey	WYC	160.5	8	8.0
9	Senior	Passing Bouys	Senior	5421	Jess Wardell	PESC	160.5	9	9.0
10	Senior	TBA	Senior	13	Stanley Foster	KBSC	160.5	10	10.0
11	Senior	Priceless	Senior	5628	Penny Tassicker	WYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
11	Senior	TBA	Senior	26	Jade Dickinson	KBSC	160.5	DNC	20.0
11	Senior	Fair Dinkum	Senior	5452	Harry Frith	PDYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
11	Senior	Fader	Senior	5469	Grady Frith	PDYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
11	Senior	Wave Rider	Senior	21	Odin Richardson	PDYC	160.5	DNF	20.0
11	Senior	Cool Change	Senior	5439	Stuart Tenberge	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
11	Senior	Sunny Side Up	Senior	5469	Nickolas Papas	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
11	Senior	Bobby	Senior	5629	Heath lohrey	WYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
11	Senior	Wild Wind	Senior	5550	Bailey Baker	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0

R5

Rank	Fleet	Boat Name	Class	Sail No	Helm	Club	VY	Fin Pos	Nett
Senio	r Fleet								
1	Senior	Toasted cheese	Senior	5467	Liam Tassicker	WYC	160.5	1	1.0
2	Senior	Crude Oil	Senior	5453	Liam Jones	PDYC	160.5	2	2.0
3	Senior	Priceless	Senior	5628	Penny Tassicker	WYC	160.5	3	3.0
4	Senior	Blue Juice	Senior	5460	Arthur Adams	KBSC	160.5	4	4.0
5	Senior	Wellbent	Senior	5590	Wellington Adams	KBSC	160.5	5	5.0
6	Senior	Natural High	Senior	5466	Brooke Teahan	PDYC	160.5	6	6.0
7	Senior	The Fang	Senior	5451	Riley Lohrey	WYC	160.5	7	7.0
8	Senior	Under Pressure	Senior	5606	Mark Rawson	RYCT	160.5	8	8.0
9	Senior	Hold the Bus	Senior	5495	Nicholas Schoe	RYCT	160.5	9	9.0
10	Senior	TBA	Senior	13	Stanley Foster	KBSC	160.5	10	10.0
11	Senior	Passing Bouys	Senior	5421	Jess Wardell	PESC	160.5	11	11.0
12	Senior	TBA	Senior	26	Jade Dickinson	KBSC	160.5	DNC	20.0
12	Senior	Fair Dinkum	Senior	5452	Harry Frith	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
12	Senior	Fader	Senior	5469	Grady Frith	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
12	Senior	Wave Rider	Senior	21	Odin Richardson	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
12	Senior	Cool Change	Senior	5439	Stuart Tenberge	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
12	Senior	Sunny Side Up	Senior	5469	Nickolas Papas	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
12	Senior	Bobby	Senior	5629	Heath lohrey	WYC	160.5	DNC	20.0
12	Senior	Wild Wind	Senior	5550	Bailey Baker	PDYC	160.5	DNC	20.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>